NIT SURATHKAL CUTOFF 2016

OPENING AND CLOSING RANKS FOR VARIOUS COURSES : JEE (Main) — 2016

All the mentioned ranks are category-wise all India ranks.

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
General
Quota Branchname OPO OPC

4-year B.Tech. Course

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

Chemical Engineering 3461 8847

Civil Engineering 5670 11151
Computer Engineering 329 2682
Electrical and Electronics Engineering 2796
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology2728 4834
Mechanical Engineering2341 8146
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 8050
Mining Engineering 11788 15435
Chemical Engineering 2275 6773

Civil Engineering 4605 7069
Computer Engineering 266 787
Electrical and Electronics Engineering 855
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology810 1891
Mechanical Engineering 457 3121

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 8451

6755

579 3782

12237

3179

817 2019

13139



(0N

OBC

Mining Engineering 4353 13902

Quota Branch name BCO BCC

4-year B.Tech. Course

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

SC

Chemical Engineering 2961 6112

Civil Engineering 5330 7232

Computer Engineering 416 1454

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 2821 5600
Electronics and Communication Engineering 766 2575
Information Technology2168 3643

Mechanical Engineering2029 6043

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 7317 8689
Mining Engineering 8776 9174

Chemical Engineering 1380 2809

Civil Engineering 1889 2376

Computer Engineering 208 320

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 523 1194
Electronics and Communication Engineering 443 649
Information Technology 528 814

Mechanical Engineering 805 1246

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 4224 5176

Mining Engineering 3138 4782



Quota Branchname SCO  SCC

4-year B.Tech. Course

HS Chemical Engineering 2067 2451

HS Civil Engineering 482 2433

HS Computer Engineering 44 778

HS Electrical and Electronics Engineering 1362
HS Electronics and Communication Engineering
HS Information Technology929 2065

HS Mechanical Engineering 487 2732

HS Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 2700
HS Mining Engineering 3153 3705

0sS Chemical Engineering 1350 1808

(ON) Civil Engineering 880 1004

(ON) Computer Engineering 203 287

(0N Electrical and Electronics Engineering 156
(0N Electronics and Communication Engineering
(0N Information Technology210 694

(0N Mechanical Engineering 404 740

(0N Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 2475
0s Mining Engineering 1393 1795

ST

Quota Branchname STO STC

4-year B.Tech. Course

HS Chemical Engineering 606 715

HS Civil Engineering 337 924

2197

588

2987

826

326

3071

1533

557



HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

Computer Engineering 259 412
Electrical and Electronics Engineering 230
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology528 589
Mechanical Engineering 107 773
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 350
Mining Engineering 1280 1451
Chemical Engineering 634 718

Civil Engineering 187 364
Computer Engineering 60 228
Electrical and Electronics Engineering 156
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology221 276
Mechanical Engineering 192 282
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 1133

Mining Engineering 460 631

General-PwD

Quota Branch name OPPDO OPPDC

4-year B.Tech. Course

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Chemical Engineering 0 0

Civil Engineering 266 266
Computer Engineering 38 38
Electrical and Electronics Engineering 226
Electronics and Communication Engineering

Information Technology 64 64

669

35

1279

250

160

1184

226

222

293



HS Mechanical Engineering 198 198

HS Metallurgical and Materials Engineering O 0
HS Mining Engineering 0 0

0sS Chemical Engineering 0 0

0sS Civil Engineering 87 184

(ON) Computer Engineering 51 51

0sS Electrical and Electronics Engineering 100 100
(ON) Electronics and Communication Engineering 0
0sS Information Technology 66 66

0sS Mechanical Engineering 44 44

0sS Metallurgical and Materials Engineering O 0
(ON) Mining Engineering 0 0

OBC-PwD

Quota Branchname BCPDO BCPDC

4-year B.Tech. Course

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

Chemical Engineering 0 0

Civil Engineering 351 351

Computer Engineering 154 154

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 0 0

Electronics and Communication Engineering 218

Information Technology0 0
Mechanical Engineering 0 0
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering O 0
Mining Engineering 0 0

Chemical Engineering 235 235

218



0s Civil Engineering 0 0

(ON) Computer Engineering 17 17

0s Electrical and Electronics Engineering 0
(ON) Electronics and Communication Engineering
0sS Information Technology44 44

0sS Mechanical Engineering 0 0

0sS Metallurgical and Materials Engineering O
(ON) Mining Engineering 0 0

SC-PwD

Quota Branch name SCPDO SCPDC

4-year B.Tech. Course

HS Chemical Engineering 0 0

HS Civil Engineering 0 0

HS Computer Engineering 0 0

HS Electrical and Electronics Engineering 0
HS Electronics and Communication Engineering
HS Information Technology0 0

HS Mechanical Engineering 0 0

HS Metallurgical and Materials Engineering O

HS Mining Engineering 0 0
(0N Chemical Engineering 0 0
(0N Civil Engineering 0 0
0s Computer Engineering 0 0
(0N Electrical and Electronics Engineering 0

(0N Electronics and Communication Engineering



0s Information Technology51 51

0s Mechanical Engineering 43 43

0s Metallurgical and Materials Engineering O
(ON) Mining Engineering 0 0
ST-PwD

Quota Branch name STPDO STPDC

4-year B.Tech. Course

HS Chemical Engineering 0 0

HS Civil Engineering 0 0

HS Computer Engineering 0 0

HS Electrical and Electronics Engineering 0
HS Electronics and Communication Engineering
HS Information TechnologyO 0

HS Mechanical Engineering 81 81

HS Metallurgical and Materials Engineering O

HS Mining Engineering 0 0

(0N Chemical Engineering 0 0

(0N Civil Engineering 0 0

0s Computer Engineering 0 0

(0N Electrical and Electronics Engineering 0
(0N Electronics and Communication Engineering
(0N Information Technology0 0

(0N Mechanical Engineering 4 4

(0N Metallurgical and Materials Engineering O

0s Mining Engineering 0 0



ABBREVIATIONS

Abbreviations

OPO

OPC

BCO

BCC

SCO

ScC

STO

STC

General Opening Rank
General Closing Rank
OBC Opening Rank
OBC Closing Rank

SC Opening Rank

SC Closing Rank

ST Opening Rank

ST Closing Rank

OPPDO General-PwD Opening Rank

OPPDC General-PwD Closing Rank

OBPDO OBC-PwD Opening Rank

OBPDC OBC-PwD Closing Rank

SCPDO SC-PwD Opening Rank

SCPDC SC-PwD Closing Rank

STPDO ST-PwD Opening Rank

STPDC ST-PwD Closing Rank



