# NIT SURATHKAL CUTOFF 2016

## OPENING AND CLOSING RANKS FOR VARIOUS COURSES: JEE (Main) – 2016

All the mentioned ranks are category-wise all India ranks.

Round	1 Round 2	Round	3	Round	4	Round 5	Round 6
Genera	al						
Quota	Branch name OPO	ОРС					
4-year	B.Tech. Course						
HS	Chemical Engineering	3461	8847				
HS	Civil Engineering	5670	11151				
HS	Computer Engineering	329	2682				
HS	Electrical and Electroni	cs Engin	eering	2796	6755		
HS	Electronics and Commu	unication	n Engine	ering	579	3782	
HS	Information Technolog	y 2728	4834				
HS	Mechanical Engineerin	g 2341	8146				
HS	Metallurgical and Mate	erials Eng	gineering	g 8050	12237		
HS	Mining Engineering	11788	15435				
OS	Chemical Engineering	2275	6773				
OS	Civil Engineering	4605	7069				
OS	Computer Engineering	266	787				
OS	Electrical and Electroni	cs Engin	eering	855	3179		
OS	Electronics and Commi	unication	n Engine	ering	817	2019	
OS	Information Technolog	y810	1891				
OS	Mechanical Engineerin	g 457	3121				
OS	Metallurgical and Mate	erials Eng	gineerin	g 8451	13139		

#### OBC

Quota Branch name BCO BCC

4-year B.Tech. Course

HS Chemical Engineering 2961 6112

HS Civil Engineering 5330 7232

HS Computer Engineering 416 1454

HS Electrical and Electronics Engineering 2821 5600

HS Electronics and Communication Engineering 766 2575

HS Information Technology 2168 3643

HS Mechanical Engineering 2029 6043

HS Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 7317 8689

HS Mining Engineering 8776 9174

OS Chemical Engineering 1380 2809

OS Civil Engineering 1889 2376

OS Computer Engineering 208 320

OS Electrical and Electronics Engineering 523 1194

OS Electronics and Communication Engineering 443 649

OS Information Technology 528 814

OS Mechanical Engineering 805 1246

OS Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 4224 5176

OS Mining Engineering 3138 4782

Quota	Branch name SCO	SCC					
4-year	B.Tech. Course						
HS	Chemical Engineering	2067	2451				
HS	Civil Engineering	482	2433				
HS	Computer Engineering	44	778				
HS	Electrical and Electron	ics Engin	eering	1362	2197		
HS	Electronics and Comm	unication	n Enginee	ring	588	1533	
HS	Information Technolog	gy929	2065				
HS	Mechanical Engineerin	ng 487	2732				
HS	Metallurgical and Mat	erials Enរុ	gineering	2700	2987		
HS	Mining Engineering	3153	3705				
OS	Chemical Engineering	1350	1808				
OS	Civil Engineering	880	1004				
OS	Computer Engineering	203	287				
OS	Electrical and Electron	ics Engin	eering	156	826		
OS	Electronics and Comm	unication	n Enginee	ring	326	557	
OS	Information Technolog	gy 210	694				
OS	Mechanical Engineerin	ng 404	740				
OS	Metallurgical and Mat	erials Enរុ	gineering	2475	3071		
OS	Mining Engineering	1393	1795				
ST							
Quota	Branch name STO	STC					
4-year	4-year B.Tech. Course						
HS	Chemical Engineering	606	715				

337

924

HS

Civil Engineering

HS	Computer Engineering	259	412			
HS	Electrical and Electronic	cs Engin	eering	230	669	
HS	Electronics and Commu	ınicatior	n Engine	ering	35	222
HS	Information Technology	y528	589			
HS	Mechanical Engineering	g 107	773			
HS	Metallurgical and Mate	rials Eng	gineering	g 350	1279	
HS	Mining Engineering	1280	1451			
OS	Chemical Engineering	634	718			
OS	Civil Engineering	187	364			
OS	Computer Engineering	60	228			
OS	Electrical and Electronic	cs Engin	eering	156	250	
OS	Electronics and Commu	ınicatior	n Engine	ering	160	293
OS	Information Technology	/221	276			
OS	Mechanical Engineering	g 192	282			
OS	Metallurgical and Mate	rials Eng	gineering	g 1133	1184	
OS	Mining Engineering	460	631			
Genera	ıl-PwD					
Quota	Branch name OPPDO	OPPDC				
4-year	B.Tech. Course					
HS	Chemical Engineering	0	0			
HS	Civil Engineering	266	266			
HS	Computer Engineering	38	38			
HS	Electrical and Electronic	cs Engin	eering	226	226	
HS	Electronics and Commu	ınicatior	n Engine	ering	0	0
HS	Information Technology	y 64	64			

HS	Mechanical Engineering	g 198	198			
HS	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 0			0		
HS	Mining Engineering	0	0			
OS	Chemical Engineering	0	0			
OS	Civil Engineering	87	184			
OS	Computer Engineering	51	51			
OS	Electrical and Electronic	cs Engin	eering	100	100	
OS	Electronics and Commu	ınicatior	n Engine	ering	0	0
OS	Information Technology	y 66	66			
OS	Mechanical Engineering	g 44	44			
OS	Metallurgical and Mate	rials Eng	gineering	g 0	0	
OS	Mining Engineering	0	0			
OBC-P\	wD					
Quota	Branch name BCPDO	BCPDC				
4-year	B.Tech. Course					
4-year HS	B.Tech. Course  Chemical Engineering	0	0			
·						
HS	Chemical Engineering	0	0			
HS HS	Chemical Engineering Civil Engineering	0 351 154	0 351 154	0	0	
HS HS	Chemical Engineering Civil Engineering Computer Engineering	0 351 154 cs Engin	0 351 154 eering		0 218	218
HS HS HS	Chemical Engineering Civil Engineering Computer Engineering Electrical and Electronic	0 351 154 cs Engina	0 351 154 eering			218
HS HS HS HS	Chemical Engineering Civil Engineering Computer Engineering Electrical and Electronic Electronics and Communications	0 351 154 cs Engina unication	0 351 154 eering n Engine			218
HS HS HS HS HS	Chemical Engineering Civil Engineering Computer Engineering Electrical and Electronic Electronics and Community Information Technology	0 351 154 cs Engina unication y0 g0	0 351 154 eering n Engine 0 0	ering		218
HS HS HS HS HS HS	Chemical Engineering Civil Engineering Computer Engineering Electrical and Electronic Electronics and Community Information Technology Mechanical Engineering	0 351 154 cs Engina unication y0 g0	0 351 154 eering n Engine 0 0	ering	218	218

OS	Civil Engineering	0	0			
OS	Computer Engineering	17	17			
os	Electrical and Electronic	cs Engin	eering	0	0	
OS	Electronics and Commu	ınicatior	n Engine	ering	0	0
os	Information Technology	y 44	44			
OS	Mechanical Engineering	g 0	0			
OS	Metallurgical and Mate	rials Eng	gineerin	g 0	0	
OS	Mining Engineering	0	0			
SC-Pw[						
Quota	Branch name SCPDO	SCPDC				
4-year	B.Tech. Course					
HS	Chemical Engineering	0	0			
HS	Civil Engineering	0	0			
HS	Computer Engineering	0	0			
HS	Electrical and Electronic	cs Engin	eering	0	0	
HS	Electronics and Commu	ınicatior	n Engine	ering	0	0
HS	Information Technology	y0	0			
HS	Mechanical Engineering	g 0	0			
HS	Metallurgical and Mate	rials Eng	gineerin	g 0	0	
HS	Mining Engineering	0	0			
OS	Chemical Engineering	0	0			
OS	Civil Engineering	0	0			
OS	Computer Engineering	0	0			
OS	Electrical and Electronic	cs Engin	eering	0	0	
OS	Electronics and Commu	ınicatior	n Engine	ering	0	0

os	Information Technology	y51	51			
OS	Mechanical Engineering	g 43	43			
OS	Metallurgical and Mate	rials Eng	gineering	0	0	
OS	Mining Engineering	0	0			
ST-Pw[	)					
Quota	Branch name STPDO	STPDC				
4-year	B.Tech. Course					
HS	Chemical Engineering	0	0			
HS	Civil Engineering	0	0			
HS	Computer Engineering	0	0			
HS	Electrical and Electronic	cs Engin	eering	0	0	
HS	Electronics and Commu	ınicatior	n Enginee	ring	0	0
HS	Information Technology	y0	0			
HS	Mechanical Engineering	g 81	81			
HS	Metallurgical and Mate	rials Eng	gineering	0	0	
HS	Mining Engineering	0	0			
os	Chemical Engineering	0	0			
OS	Civil Engineering	0	0			
OS	Computer Engineering	0	0			
OS	Electrical and Electronic	cs Engin	eering	0	0	
OS	Electronics and Commu	ınicatior	n Enginee	ring	0	0
OS	Information Technology	y0	0			
OS	Mechanical Engineering	g 4	4			
OS	Metallurgical and Mate	rials Eng	gineering	0	0	
		_	_			

Mining Engineering 0 0

OS

#### **ABBREVIATIONS**

### Abbreviations

OPO General Opening Rank

OPC General Closing Rank

BCO OBC Opening Rank

BCC OBC Closing Rank

SCO SC Opening Rank

SCC SC Closing Rank

STO ST Opening Rank

STC ST Closing Rank

OPPDO General-PwD Opening Rank

OPPDC General-PwD Closing Rank

OBPDO OBC-PwD Opening Rank

OBPDC OBC-PwD Closing Rank

SCPDO SC-PwD Opening Rank

SCPDC SC-PwD Closing Rank

STPDO ST-PwD Opening Rank

STPDC ST-PwD Closing Rank